Sunset & Vine PBID Renewal
Engineer's Report for Calendar Years 2012-2018

Description of the District

District Boundary
The District is located in the Hollywood community within the City of Los Angeles,
County of Los Angeles and includes and incorporates two hundred seventy-three (273)
parcels that are adjacent to or access the streets along which the proposed District
services and activities will be provided, excluding those parcels in accordance with the
provisions of the Act that are identified as "Properties zoned solely for residential use"